
Coaches:

 Cato-Meridian
(B) MOD7/8/9 Soccer (Jordan Elbridge/Cato-Meridian)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 19, 2014 Fri Regular
Season

Faith
Heritage

4:30
PM JEMS Field L

Sep 19, 2014 Fri Scrimmage Bishop
Ludden

4:30
PM

Cato CIMARF-
Soccer Field L

Sep 23, 2014 Tue Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM EJD Gym 1 L

Sep 23, 2014 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM
Cato CIMARF-
Soccer Field NL

Sep 26, 2014 Fri Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Phoenix Middle
School

Bus/Driver:
CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Oct 1, 2014 Wed Regular
Season

Bishop
Grimes

4:30
PM JEMS Field L

Oct 3, 2014 Fri Regular
Season

@ Jordan-
Elbridge

4:00
PM JEMS Field Bus/Driver:

CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Oct 6, 2014 Mon Regular
Season

Bishop
Grimes

4:30
PM

Cato CIMARF-
Soccer Field NL

Oct 8, 2014 Wed Regular
Season

Bishop
Ludden

4:30
PM

6:30
PM JEMS Field L

Oct 10, 2014 Fri Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Ludden

4:30
PM

Bishop Ludden
H S

Bus/Driver:
CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Oct 10, 2014 Fri Regular
Season

@ Faith
Heritage

4:30
PM Faith Heritage L

Oct 14, 2014 Tue Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Manlius Pebble
Hill School L

Oct 14, 2014 Tue Regular
Season

Faith
Heritage

4:30
PM

Cato CIMARF-
Soccer Field L

Oct 16, 2014 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30

PM
Manlius Pebble
Hill School

Bus/Driver:
CM

Departure Point:
Middle School
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Oct 17, 2014 Fri Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM JEMS Field L

Oct 20, 2014 Mon Regular
Season

Jordan-
Elbridge

4:00
PM

Cato CIMARF-
Soccer Field NL

Oct 22, 2014 Wed Regular
Season TBD 4:00

PM
Cato CIMARF-
Soccer Field NL

Oct 22, 2014 Wed Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Grimes

4:30
PM

Bishop Grimes
Main Gym L
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